
.
.

B
E

U

.
.

B
E

U

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E E

E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

;I†

;I†

âÄ

âÄ

D

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

.27

.35

.2
6

.4
3

2.24

.3
2

.07 .03

.20

.13

.12

.2
7

.32

.06

.0
7

.42

.1
9

.0
6

.07 .12 .13
.13

.0
6 .11

.0
7

.1
3

.27

.15

.4
6

.88

.0
5

.2
4

.24

.02.22

.0
7

.34

.23

.14

.2
0

1.19

.33

.19

.0
5

.08

.08
.08

.09

.21 .20

.39

.17

.0
8 .36

.29

.82

1.45

.3
7

.0
6

.09

.10

.14

.04

.04

.0
4

.11

.0
6

.3
6

.3
7

.0
4

.10

.2
7

.0
5

.1
4

.15

.0
7

.0
3

.02
.02

.12

.13

.1
1

.12
.12

.11

.17 .0
8

.04

.46

.17

.04

.1
6

.06

.8
5.0

5

.09

.0
8

.09

.50

.15

.40

.2
6

.6
1

.5
0

.42

.35

.04

.09

.09

.03

.0
7

.06

.09

.0
5

.2
0

.02
.06

.0
8

.0
6

.09

.09

.0
9

.0
6

.1
6

.1
8

.09

.0
6

.08

.0
6

.0
8.0

9
.04

.07

.1
2 .10

.1
9

.8
7

.01

.15

.18

1.09

.32

.8
5

.41

.38
.15

.27

.1
0

.06

.2
5

.07

. 0
6

.08

.1
2

.0
9

.12

.1
7

.35

.0
4

.2
0

.1
4

.1
6

.1
1

.21

.25

.0
3

.1
0

.04

.21

.44

.59

.85

.44

.1
6

.1
7

.07

.16

.0
5

.15

.42

.0
5

.15

.19
.30

.1
1

.07

.11
.39

.34

.05

.0
8

.1
5

.2
2

.04

.2
2

.40

.1
1

.04

.0
9

.1
5

.1
5

.7
4

.7
4

.7
5

.7
4

.05

.5
8

.5
8

.7
0

.21

.1
3

.4
0

.14
.71

.5
0

.1
1

.76

.18

.20

.07

.0
8

.0
5

.1
2

.03

.2
0

.06

.3
2

.2
4

.40

.01

.01

.02

.01

.01

1156

1156

1136

1135

1135

1170
1171

1147

1136

2020

2019

2020

1134

1141

1141

1127
1127

1914

1959

1958

1914

2005

2006

1134

2008
2007

2018

2018

2093

2018

1134

2094

2017
2006

2054

2053

2017

2022

2017

2009

2006

2006

2038

2037

2037

2038

2040 2041

2042

2039

2045

2044

2043

2043

2074

2072

2073

1141
2052

2052

2050

2051 2050

1144

1145

1139

1939

19401940

1929

1139

1196

1140
1140

1139

1140
1140

1913

1912

1911

1909

1910

1909

1909

1973

1975

1973

1972

1972

1974

1953
1955

1955

19521954

1952

1935

1139

1181

1177

2002

2003
2001

2004

2001

1932

1931

1930

1933

1160

1134

1138

1138

Text

1147

1147

1139

1139

2069

2069

2078
2070

2070

2068

2069

2015

2015

2016

2049

2048

2000

2000

1998

2000
1999

1998

1920

1147

1961

1961

1137

1946

1946 11371945
1945

1969

1137

1991

1971

19711971
4581

4581

4581 1990

1925

1926

1173

1945

1140

96

96

96

96

96

96

221

221

221

ÈSóÇ2

ÈSóÇ2

ÈSóÇ2 ÈSóÇ2

Pocomoke Rd.

N
. R

aleigh Farm
s R

d.

John Mitchell Rd.

S
id M

itchell R
d.

Holden Rd.

.02

.23

.3
5

2105

.0
4

.06

.1
0

.1
2

.2
9

2101

2101

.2
1

.05 .04

.0
4 .14

.0
9

.2
3

.0
4

.0
5

.08

.2
3

2108

2108

2109

2110

2110

2110

21112112

.08

.0
8

.03

.07

2073

2116
2117

.2
4

.23.07

.1
8

.1
3

.1
4

.06
.08

.0
3

1134

2131
2131

2131

2133
2132

2134

.17

.04

.23

.0
7

2142

2142

.1
2

.13

2144

Hors
e C

ree
k

H
or

se
 C

re
ek

H
orse Creek

H
or

se
 C

re
ek

Wake Forest

Pocomoke

Wesley's
Chapel

Meth. Ch.

.
.

B
E

U

.
.

B
E

U
.

.
B

E
U

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

.
.

B
E

U

.
.

B
E

U

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

n

n

n

;I†

â Ä

â Ä
âÄ

D

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$
$

$

$

$

$

.69

1.
03

.9
9

.3
5

.3
5

1.
79

1.
78

1.
43

.30

.1
5

.05

.12

.1
6

.3
3

.11

.06

2.
40

.21.10

.1
1

.0
6

.1
7

.0
2

.04

.10

.2
1

.1
6

.0
5

.03

.05.07

.1
6

.3
4

.0
6

.0
2

.08

.6
7

.47

.07

.1
4

.05
.01

.07

.07
.01

.0
8

.0
6.0

8
.0

7

.10

.12
.06

.06

.08

.06

.07.1
1

.06
.07

.0
6 .2

4

.10

.1
4

.03

.03 .14

.05

.15

.17 .1
3

.17

.15

.07

.27 .04 .07 .13

.1
0

.0
5

.08

.13

.03

.0
5

.37

.5
2

.03

.14

.1
1

.84

.38

.2
8

.05
.05

.40

.40

.0
4

.1
2

.07 .0
7

.23

.21

.28

.06
.08.03

.92

.75

.08

.7
8

.8
5

.24 .13

.1
3 .60

.16.09

.07

.1
1

.22

.1
3

.12

.0
7

.07

.26

.1
7

.77

.4
5

.77

.45

.61

.1
1

.54

.9
1

.0
9.19

.2
3

.0
9.1

3

.09

.29

.19

.0
2

.27

.31

.07

.6
6

.05
.05

.11
.07

.0
7.0

9.1
2

.0
6

.05

.0
7.06

.14

.0
4

.1
1.04

.17.0
3

.0
5

.61

.19

.07

.1
0

.05 .0
5

.06 .1
4

.04

.17

.04
.23

.06

.28

1.
01

.24

.04

.1
2

.01

.01

.01

.01.01

.02

1114

1105

1105

1905

1906

1116

1113

1992

1993

1993

1993
Text

1995

1995

1996 1113

1994

2028

2027

2027
2026

2026

2026

2046

2047

2079
2080

2047

2029

2030

1113

1113

2075

1964

1965

1964

1963

1963

1964

1962

1118

1116

1116

1116

2055

2055

2056

2056

2056

2057

2083

20832084

2087

2086

2084

2085
2087

1183
1125

1985

1985

1199

1977

2082

2081 1977

1117

1941

19441941

2071

1117

1116

1125

2031
2031

2088

2089

2090

2033

2033

2035
2034

2032

1184
11801195

1194

1195

1194

1179

1179

1179

1189

1188

1187

1125

1133

1133

1970

1970

1133

1133

1132

1132

1132

1132

2059

1924

1924

1924

2062

2060

20602060

2063

2061

2058

2058

1197

1198

1943

1978

1942
1976

1125

1984

2019

2021

1190

1133 1133

96

221

221

22
1

ALT

221

Bert Winston Rd.

H
ic

ks
 R

d
.

C
ed

ar C
reek R

d
.

Fl
em

in
g
 R

d
.

H
ay

es
 C

ro
ss

ro
ad

s 
R
d.

La
ne

 Stor
e R

d.

CS
X

C
S
X

T
R
A
N
S
P
O
R
TAT

IO
N

TR
AN
SP
OR
TA
TI
ON

1116

.0
9

.05

.21

.18

.0
9

.03

.03

.0
6

.11

.1
2 .0
4

.08

.14
.12

2104

2122 2104

2121
2121

2102 2102

2104
2103

2103

.1
9

1105

.04

.1
0

.03

.09

.1
0

.06

.1
1

2113

2115

2115
2114

2098

.53

.1
8

2099

2100

.05

.1
0

.1
3

.43

.26

.26

2106

2106

2107

2095
2096

2096
.0

9

.04

.04 .0
5

.10

.16

.1
8

.0
3

.06

.2
4

2136

2136
2100

.04

.05
.02

.24
.06

.19 2056

2137

2138

.05

.0
8.06

.0
8

.2
0

.06

.042141

2031

2031 2140

2139

.03

.06

.20

.01

2143

2143

Cedar Creek

Cedar Creek

Cedar 
Cree

k

Brandy C
ree

k

Long Mill
Elementary

School

Franklinton
High

School

Cedar Creek
Middle
School

C
O

P
IE

S
 O

F
 T

H
IS

 M
A

P
 A

R
E

 A
V

A
IL

A
B

LE
 T

O
 T

H
E

P
U

B
LI

C
 A

T
 N

O
M

IN
A

L 
C

O
S

T.
 C

O
N

TA
C

T
 U

S
 T

O
 O

R
D

E
R

:
   

m
ap

pi
ng

su
pp

or
t@

nc
do

t.g
ov

   
ht

tp
s:

//c
on

ne
ct

.n
cd

ot
.g

ov
/r

es
ou

rc
es

/S
ta

te
-M

ap
pi

ng
/P

ag
es

/O
rd

er
in

g-
M

ap
s.

as
px

   
(9

19
) 

83
4-

84
80

 

T
E

R
M

S
 O

F
 U

S
E

:  
T

he
 M

ap
pi

ng
 S

ec
tio

n’
s 

go
al

 is
 to

 p
ro

vi
de

 th
e 

m
os

t a
cc

ur
at

e 
an

d 
cu

rr
en

t i
nf

or
m

at
io

n 
po

ss
ib

le
. M

ap
 d

at
a 

is
 c

om
pi

le
d 

fr
om

nu
m

er
ou

s 
so

ur
ce

s 
w

ith
 v

ar
yi

ng
 d

at
es

 o
f p

ub
lic

at
io

n 
an

d 
m

ap
 a

cc
ur

ac
y 

st
an

da
rd

s.
 A

s 
a 

re
su

lt,
 th

e 
ac

cu
ra

cy
, c

ur
re

nc
y,

 a
nd

 c
om

pl
et

en
es

s 
of

th
e 

da
ta

 p
ro

vi
de

d 
w

ill
 v

ar
y.

  T
he

 N
or

th
 C

ar
ol

in
a 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t o

f T
ra

ns
po

rt
at

io
n 

sh
al

l n
ot

 b
e 

he
ld

 li
ab

le
 fo

r 
an

y 
er

ro
rs

 in
 th

e 
m

ap
 d

at
a.

 T
hi

s
m

ap
 c

an
no

t b
e 

co
ns

tr
ue

d 
to

 b
e 

a 
le

ga
l d

oc
um

en
t. 

T
he

 in
fo

rm
at

io
n 

sh
ow

n 
on

 th
is

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st

 u
pd

at
ed

 in
 J

ul
y 

20
24

.
F

or
 d

ig
ita

l c
op

ie
s 

of
 th

is
 m

ap
 o

r 
ad

di
tio

na
l m

ap
 p

ro
du

ct
s,

 v
is

it 
ht

tp
s:

//c
on

ne
ct

.n
cd

ot
.g

ov
/r

es
ou

rc
es

/S
ta

te
-M

ap
pi

ng
.

³
FRANKLIN COUNTY

NORTH CAROLINA

BRIDGE LOCATION MAP
PREPARED BY THE

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OPERATIONS PROGRAM MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 7 of 8

DIVISION 5         DISTRICT 3               FRANKLIN COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          FIPS 069

0 0.5

MILES

MMSS
NNCC DDOOTT

E
C
T
I

N

S

O

!( !(

ht e

P
ro
d
u
ced

By

MA P
GNIP

TO
D

C
N

NO
ITA

TROPSNART

P
A

M

2
3

4
5

6

7 7

8
8

8

Sheet Key

79787776757473727170

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

79787776757473727170


